SV qu)teggbs
Friedltgtlorg

PALFINGER Hallen Cup U12

2026

Organiser: SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg
Sponsor: PALFINGER AG

Date: 28.02.2026, Start: 17:30

Event Location: Gerhard Dorfinger Halle, Aichbergstrale 1, 5204 StraRwalchen, Austria

Match Duration in Group Phase: 9 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 9 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals

Participants

SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg

Union Mondsee

UFC Saiga Hans

USK Hof

SV Wacker Burghausen

Preliminary Round

6| SPG Lohnsburg/SchiIdorn/Pattigham-F@1e1

7| FC Bergheim &

8| USV Neuhofen im Innkreis &

9| SV StraBwalchen () ]
10| USV Késtendorf e

PALFINGER

Live Results

1 17:30 [A | SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur | SV Wacker Burghausen 3 0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
2 17:40 [B | SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn | USV Kdstendorf 0 0 1.|SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur |14 : 2| 12| 12
3 17:50 [A |Union Mondsee UFC Saiga Hans 0 1 2. SV Wacker Burghausen 9: 4 51 7
4 18:00 B | FC Bergheim USV Neuhofen im Innkreis | 0 1 3. | UFC Saiga Hans 4 :10]| -6 6
5 18:10 [A | USK Hof SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur | 1 2 4. | USK Hof 5: 71 21 4
6 18:20 (B | SV StraBwalchen SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn | 0 1 5. | Union Mondsee 2:11| -9 0
7 18:30 [A |UFC Saiga Hans SV Wacker Burghausen 0 : 4

8 18:40 |[B [ USV Neuhofenim Innkreis | USV Kostendorf 1 1 _
9 18:50 [A | USK Hof Union Mondsee 2 1 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10 19:00 [B | SV StraBwalchen FC Bergheim 1 7 1.| SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn | 5 : 2 3] 10
11 19:10 [A |UFC Saiga Hans SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur | 0 5 2.| USV Neuhofen im Innkreis | 5 : 2 3] 7
12 19:20 (B | USV Neuhofen im Innkreis | SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn | 0 1 3.| FC Bergheim 13 6 7 6
13 19:30 [A |SV Wacker Burghausen USK Hof 1 1 4. | USV Kostendorf 4: 6| -2 5
14 19:40 [B | USV Kostendorf SV StralRwalchen 2 1 5. SV StralRwalchen 2 :13] -11 0
15 19:50 [A |SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur | Union Mondsee 4 : 1

16 20:00 |B | SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn | FC Bergheim 3:2

17 20:10 |A | USK Hof UFC Saiga Hans 1 :3

18 20:20 |B | SV StraBwalchen USV Neuhofen im Innkreis | 0 : 3

19 20:30 |A [Union Mondsee SV Wacker Burghausen 0 : 4

20 20:40 |B | FC Bergheim USV Kostendorf 4 : 1

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1756706639
https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1756706639

SViugstein
Friedburg

Final Round

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

20:55

21:05

21:15

21:25

21:35

21:45

21:55

2nd Group A

SV Wacker Burghausen

1st Group A
SV Lugstein Cabs Friedb

5th Group A

Union Mondsee

4th Group A
USK Hof

3rd Group A
UFC Saiga Hans

Loser 1st Semifinal

SPG Lohnsburg/Schildo

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Wacker Burghausen

1st Group B
SPG Lohnsburg/Schildo

2nd Group B
USV Neuhofen im Innkre

Slo[®|Njo|a| s [w]DN

5th Group B
SV StralRwalchen

4th Group B
USV Kostendorf

3rd Group B

FC Bergheim

Loser 2nd Semifinal

USV Neuhofen im Innkre

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SV Lugstein Cabs Friedb

PALFINGER Hallen Cup U12
2026

Final Round

1.

SV Wacker Burghausen

SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur

USV Neuhofen im Innkreis

SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn

FC Bergheim

UFC Saiga Hans

USK Hof

USV Koéstendorf

Union Mondsee

=

SV StralRwalchen

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

