

Organiser: SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg  
 Sponsor: PALFINGER AG  
 Date: 28.02.2026, Start: 17:30  
 Event Location: Gerhard Dorfinger Halle, Aichbergstraße 1, 5204 Straßwalchen, Austria  
 Match Duration in Group Phase: 9 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 9 Minutes  
 Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals



Live Results

Participants

Group A		
1	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg	
2	Union Mondsee	
3	UFC Saiga Hans	
4	USK Hof	
5	SV Wacker Burghausen	

Group B		
6	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn/Pattigham-F	
7	FC Bergheim	
8	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	
9	SV Straßwalchen	
10	USV Köstendorf	

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	17:30	A	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur	SV Wacker Burghausen	3 : 0
2	17:40	B	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn	USV Köstendorf	0 : 0
3	17:50	A	Union Mondsee	UFC Saiga Hans	0 : 1
4	18:00	B	FC Bergheim	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	0 : 1
5	18:10	A	USK Hof	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur	1 : 2
6	18:20	B	SV Straßwalchen	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn	0 : 1
7	18:30	A	UFC Saiga Hans	SV Wacker Burghausen	0 : 4
8	18:40	B	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	USV Köstendorf	1 : 1
9	18:50	A	USK Hof	Union Mondsee	2 : 1
10	19:00	B	SV Straßwalchen	FC Bergheim	1 : 7
11	19:10	A	UFC Saiga Hans	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur	0 : 5
12	19:20	B	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn	0 : 1
13	19:30	A	SV Wacker Burghausen	USK Hof	1 : 1
14	19:40	B	USV Köstendorf	SV Straßwalchen	2 : 1
15	19:50	A	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur	Union Mondsee	4 : 1
16	20:00	B	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn	FC Bergheim	3 : 2
17	20:10	A	USK Hof	UFC Saiga Hans	1 : 3
18	20:20	B	SV Straßwalchen	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	0 : 3
19	20:30	A	Union Mondsee	SV Wacker Burghausen	0 : 4
20	20:40	B	FC Bergheim	USV Köstendorf	4 : 1

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur	14 : 2	12	12
2.	SV Wacker Burghausen	9 : 4	5	7
3.	UFC Saiga Hans	4 : 10	-6	6
4.	USK Hof	5 : 7	-2	4
5.	Union Mondsee	2 : 11	-9	0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn	5 : 2	3	10
2.	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis	5 : 2	3	7
3.	FC Bergheim	13 : 6	7	6
4.	USV Köstendorf	4 : 6	-2	5
5.	SV Straßwalchen	2 : 13	-11	0

## Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
<b>1st Semifinal</b>						
21	20:55	<i>2nd Group A</i> SV Wacker Burghausen	<i>1st Group B</i> SPG Lohnsburg/Schildo	2 : 0		
<b>2nd Semifinal</b>						
22	21:05	<i>1st Group A</i> SV Lugstein Cabs Friedb	<i>2nd Group B</i> USV Neuhofen im Innkre	2 : 0		
<b>Match for 9th Place</b>						
23	21:15	<i>5th Group A</i> Union Mondsee	<i>5th Group B</i> SV Straßwalchen	3 : 2		
<b>Match for 7th Place</b>						
24	21:25	<i>4th Group A</i> USK Hof	<i>4th Group B</i> USV Köstendorf	2 : 1		
<b>Match for 5th Place</b>						
25	21:35	<i>3rd Group A</i> UFC Saiga Hans	<i>3rd Group B</i> FC Bergheim	1 : 3		
<b>Match for 3rd Place</b>						
26	21:45	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> SPG Lohnsburg/Schildo	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> USV Neuhofen im Innkre	0 : 3		
<b>Final</b>						
27	21:55	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> SV Wacker Burghausen	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> SV Lugstein Cabs Friedb	2 : 1		

## Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	SV Wacker Burghausen
2.	SV Lugstein Cabs Friedbur
3.	USV Neuhofen im Innkreis
4.	SPG Lohnsburg/Schildorn
5.	FC Bergheim
6.	UFC Saiga Hans
7.	USK Hof
8.	USV Köstendorf
9.	Union Mondsee
10.	SV Straßwalchen